item number
taper size
DIN 69893-6 Ø [mm] A [mm] D2 [mm] D3 [mm] EST [mm]
63F.006.075 HSK63F 6 75 20 27 36
63F.008.075 HSK63F 8 75 20 27 36
63F.010.075 HSK63F 10 75 24 31,713 36
63F.012.075 HSK63F 12 75 24 31,713 41
63F.014.075 HSK63F 14 75 27 34 41
63F.016.075 HSK63F 16 75 27 34 44
63F.018.075 HSK63F 18 75 33 40,713 44
63F.020.075 HSK63F 20 75 33 40,713 46
63F.025.075 HSK63F 25 75 36 43,713 52
63F.006.090 HSK63F 6 90 20 27 36
63F.008.090 HSK63F 8 90 20 27 36
63F.010.090 HSK63F 10 90 24 32 41
63F.012.090 HSK63F 12 90 24 32 46
63F.016.090 HSK63F 16 90 27 34 44
63F.020.090 HSK63F 20 90 33 42 51
63F.025.090 HSK63F 25 90 36 45 52
63F.006.120 HSK63F 6 120 20 27 36
63F.008.120 HSK63F 8 120 20 27 36
63F.010.120 HSK63F 10 120 24 32 41
63F.012.120 HSK63F 12 120 24 32 46
63F.016.120 HSK63F 16 120 27 34 44
63F.020.120 HSK63F 20 120 33 42 51
63F.025.120 HSK63F 25 120 36 45 52
Heat shrink chucks HSK63F for tools with tolerance h6